
​All Dates/Locations/Times subject to change.​ ​Events​​in bold are MANDATORY – Major Grade​​.​
​Updated 1/2/2026 - Tentative calendar (NOT FINAL)​

​Spring Semester 2026​
​DATE​ ​EVENT​ ​TIME​ ​LOCATION​

​TBD​ ​GO Taping for Bastrop Ensemble Competition​ ​By appt.​ ​GO Auditorium​

​Jan 15 (Thu)​ ​Academic Showcase​ ​TBD​ ​GOHS​

​Feb. 7 (Sat)​ ​UIL Orchestra Solo & Ensemble Contest​ ​8:00am-4:00pm​ ​TWHS​

​Feb. 11-14 (W-Sat)​ ​TMEA All-State Convention (All-State​
​Orchestra)​ ​All Day​ ​San Antonio​

​Feb. 23  (Mon)​ ​Philharmonic/Camerata Rehearsal​ ​3:00pm-4:30pm​ ​Orchestra Rm​

​Feb 23 (Mon)​ ​Contest recording (GOFO only)​ ​7:00pm​ ​Go Auditorium​

​Feb. 24 (Tue)​ ​PreUIL / Spring Concert​ ​6:00pm​ ​GO Auditorium​

​Mar. 3-5 (Tue-Th)​ ​HS UIL CONTEST​ ​TBD​ ​Klein Oak HS​

​Mar 20 (Fri)​ ​8th Grade Social​ ​5:30pm-7:30pm​ ​GOHS​

​Mar 31 (Tue)​ ​York Concert​ ​6:00pm​ ​GO Auditorium​

​Apr. 9-12 (Thu-Sun)​ ​Spring Festival Contest Trip​ ​TBD​ ​Orlando, FL​

​Apr. 27-30 (M-Th)​ ​GOFO Clinic and Concert (GOFO only) with​
​guest conductor​ ​During Class​ ​GO Auditorium​

​Apr. 29 (Wed)​ ​Full Orchestra UIL (GOFO only)​ ​TBD​ ​Klein HS​

​Apr. 30 (Thu)​ ​Full Orchestra Concert with guest clinician​ ​7:00pm​ ​GO Auditorium​

​May 1 (Fri)​ ​All Orchestras Sting Fling Rehearsal​ ​2:45-4:30​ ​GO Gym​

​May 2 (Sat)​ ​EOY String Fling Concert​ ​5:00pm​ ​GO Gym​

​May 15 (Fri)​ ​Orchestra Banquet​ ​6:00pm-9:00pm​ ​Jett Center​

​May 11 (Mon)​ ​Cox/Clark Orchestra Concert​ ​6:00pm/7:00pm​ ​GO Auditorium​

​May 23 (Sat)​​OR​
​May 25 (Mon)​ ​Texas State Solo & Ensemble​ ​TBD​ ​UT Austin​

​July 28-30, 2026​ ​GO Summer Orchestra​ ​TBD​ ​GOHS​

​All Dates/Locations​​/Times​​subject to change.​ ​Events​​in bold are MANDATORY – Major Grade​​.​


